Bellefonte Area School District

21st Century Cyber
Achievement House Cyber
Adelphoi - Dr. Ketterer

Agora

Central PA Digital Learning Foundation

Centre Learning

Commonwealth Charter School

Keystone Education Center Charter

Nittany Valley

PA Cyber Charter

PA Leadership Charter

PA Virtual

Stone Valley Charter School
Sugar Valley Rural Charter
Wonderland

Youngs Scholars

tutition per student

Cyber Schools Only

RE Tax rate increase

2013-2014 Charter School Summary

Tuition
$19,905.24
0.00
0.00
72,100.34
0.00
286,4960.47
©1,137.68
0.00
849,226.89
442,149.23
0.00
3,510.67
4,044.90
0.00
141,842.30
323,891.99

$1,444,305.71

$688,030.05

$645,700
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2014-2015 Charter School Summary

Tuition
$21,821.70
0.00
0.00
81,084.81
15,328.12
259,045.75
74,471.87
0.00
84,787.27
46049,105.51
6,295.56
0.00
0.00
28,0638.41
130,877.02

584,406.38

$1,755,862.40

$752,894.84

$568,300
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$10,910.85 $21,281.57
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2015-2016 Charter School Summary

Tuition
$34,215.39
0.00
0.00
56,805.31
25,408.48
137,561.40
103,330.65
0.00
123,505.83
489,698.13
0.00
11,405.13
0.00
16,395.59
138,907.35

©13,707.51

$1,750,940.77

$844,368.92
$557,105
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$11,405.13 $23,160.18
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2016-2017 Charter School Summary

Tuition
$32,592.31
17,706.80
q,001.34
30,564.66
48,173.40
145,086.20
126,443.91
0.00
131,282.88
511,647.23
0.00
11,804.53
0.00
0.00
270,275.97

684.377.66

$2,018,956.89

$914,217.06

$290,700
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39 10
103 14

$11,804.53 $24,086.70
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2017-2018 Charter School Summary

Tuition
$35,413.59
6,882.28
0.00
48,523.42
55,058.22
134,707.89
169,334.95
28,844.89
181,035.49
451,360.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
27,529.11
217,464.86
1,028.452.08
$2,384,607.34

$976,453.40

$656,600

Reg Special Ed
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104 41

$13,096.74 $27,529.11
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